
Starters
GARLIC MUSHROOMS 
Topped with Mozzarella Cheese
Served with Garlic Bread 

CHICKEN LIVER PATE 
Served with Garlic Bread & Onion
Chutney

BEEF NACHOS 
Topped with Cheese & Sour Cream 

CHICKEN TEMPURA
Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip

HOT & SPICY CHILLI CHICKEN 

£5.00

£5.50

£5/£10

£5.50/£9.50

£7.95

ANCHORAGE SWISS CHICKEN
Chargrilled Chicken Served with a 
Cheese & Leek Sauce and Fries

CAJUN CHICKEN
Served with Rice & Fries 

8OZ GOURMET BURGER
Topped with Lettuce, Tomato & Relish
Served with Fries
Add: Cheese or Bacon 

GAMMON STEAK 
Served on a Sizzling Platter with Chips 
and Egg or Pineapple 

10oz RIB-EYE STEAK
Served on a Sizzling Platter with Chips
Add Sauce: Peppercorn, Diane, Arran 
Mustard

Grill

OUR FAMOUS STEAK PIE
Served with Seasonal Vegetables and 
Chips or Potatoes 

CHICKEN BURRITOS
VEGETABLE BURRITOS 
Served with Soured Cream, Cheese, 
Peppers, Onions & Tortilla Wraps

CHICKEN FAJITAS
VEGETABLE FAJITAS 
Served with Salsa, Soured Cream, 
Cheese & Tortilla Wraps

FRESH HADDOCK
Served Battered or Breaded
With Fries, Tartar Sauce & Mushy Peas 

SCAMPI
Served with Fries & Tartar Sauce

GRILLED HADDOCK 
Served with Lemon Butter & Fries

LOADED POTATO SKINS
With Chilli Cheese & Soured Cream

LAMB CURRY 
Served with Rice, Spicy Onions and 
Poppadoms

£12.95

£11.50
£10.50

£14.50
£13.50

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00

£8.00

£13.95

Pizza and Pasta 
MARGHERITA PIZZA 
PEPPERONI PIZZA 
MUSHROOM, PEPPER & ONION PIZZA  

MACARONI CHEESE 
Served with Garlic Bread 
 
ROASTED VEGETABLE PASTA 
In a Tomato Sauce, Topped with Parmesan
Served with Garlic Bread 

£8.00
£9.00
£8.00

£9.00

£11.00

£5.00

Main Courses

£10.50

£11.50

£10.00

£22.95

£13.95

Vanilla 
Strawberry
Chocolate
Mixed

APPLE CRUMBLE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
ICE CREAM 

All served with ice cream or cream.

Desserts 
£5.00
£4.50

£3.50
£4.65

Sides 
FRIES 
SPICY FRIES
GARLIC BREAD

£3.50
£3.00

£3.00

£1.00

- Vegetarian


