

ESTABLISHED 1812

Starters		Grill	
GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) Topped with Mozzarella Cheese Served with Garlic Bread	£5.00	ANCHORAGE SWISS CHICKEN Chargrilled Chicken Served with a Cheese & Leek Sauce and Fries	£10.50
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Served with Garlic Bread & Onion Chutney	£5.50	CAJUN CHICKEN Served with Rice & Fries	£11.50
BEEF NACHOS Topped with Cheese & Sour Cream	£5/£10	80Z GOURMET BURGER Topped with Lettuce, Tomato & Relish Served with Fries Add: Cheese or Bacon	£10.00
CHICKEN TEMPURA Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip	£5.50/£9.50	GAMMON STEAK Served on a Sizzling Platter with Chips	£13.95
HOT & SPICY CHILLI CHICKEN	£7.95	and Egg or Pineapple	
Main Courses OUR FAMOUS STEAK PIE	£12.95	10oz RIB-EYE STEAK Served on a Sizzling Platter with Chips Add Sauce: Peppercorn, Diane, Arran	£22.95
Served with Seasonal Vegetables and Chips or Potatoes		Mustard	
CHICKEN BURRITOS	£11.50	Pizza and Pasta	
VEGETABLE BURRITOS V	£10.50	MARGHERITA PIZZAV	£8.00
Served with Soured Cream, Cheese, Peppers, Onions & Tortilla Wraps		PEPPERONI PIZZA MUSHROOM, PEPPER & ONION PIZZA	£9.00 £8.00
CHICKEN FAJITAS	£14.50	MACARONI CHEESE 🕜	£9.00
VEGETABLE FAJITAS 🕡	£13.50	Served with Garlic Bread	
Served with Salsa, Soured Cream, Cheese & Tortilla Wraps		ROASTED VEGETABLE PASTA In a Tomato Sauce, Topped with Parmesan	£11.00
FRESH HADDOCK	£12.00	Served with Garlic Bread	
Served Battered or Breaded With Fries, Tartar Sauce & Mushy Peas		Sides	
•		FRIES	£3.00
SCAMPI Conveyed with Eming 9 Towton Source	£11.00	SPICY FRIES GARLIC BREAD	£3.50 £3.00
Served with Fries & Tartar Sauce		Desserts	20.00
GRILLED HADDOCK	£12.00	APPLE CRUMBLE	£5.00
Served with Lemon Butter & Fries		CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£4.50
LOADED POTATO SKINS With Chilli Cheese & Soured Cream	£8.00	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING ICE CREAM	£4.65 £3.50
LAMB CURRY Served with Rice, Spicy Onions and Poppadoms	£13.95	 Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Mixed	
🕜 - Vegetarian		All served with ice cream or cream.	